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Junior Championships

Novi Sad, Serbia
23rd - 26th July 2009

Novi Sad2009

European Athletics Junior Championships (\\3 European Athletics

4x100m Relay Men

Results 26 JUL 2009
Final Start Time: 17:20

CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORD
EUROPEAN JUNIOR RECORD

39.24 Great Britain & NI GBR Grosseto (ITA) 22 JUL 2001
39.25 German Democratic Republic GDR Schwechat (GER) 28 AUG 1983

Rank

Bib

Nation

Lane React_lon Result
time

1

GER - Germany

5 0.214 39.33

235
211
206
209

SCHMIDT Roy
HERING Robert
FOSTL Florian
GOLTL Felix

CZE - Czech Republic

4 0.159 39.57 NJR

52
56
48
58

RICAR Martin
STASTNY Lukés
MASLAK Pavel
ZICH Véclav

GBR - Great Britain & NI

8 0.139 39.78

184
164
189
156

ROBERTSON Andrew
EJEHU Junior
TOBIAS Deji
AYANFUL Eugene

ITA - Italy

7 0.203 40.00

322
310
290
315

TUMI Michael
MARANI Diego
BASCIANI Francesco
ROSICHINI Valerio

NED - Netherlands

3 0.179 40.02

349
352
343
348

PHILIP Lindell
SPILLEKOM Dennis
BALTISSEN Jip
JAEGERS Joeri

ESP - Spain

1 0.180 40.03 =NJR

90
87
82
68

VILES Eduard
PROS Rubén
MARTINEZ Antonio
CACERES Eusebio

POL - Poland

6 0.206 40.03

381
402
374
375

JEDRUSIK Mateusz
SZCZESNIAK Artur

DOBROWOLSKI Jakub

GAUZA Lukasz

SWE - Sweden

2 0.191 40.56

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

491
501
497
504

FROJD Carlos

NORDKUVIST Alexander
KLING-BAPTISTE Tom

OLSSON Benjamin
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Weather conditions
Temperature: 25 C Humidity: 38 % Conditions: Partly clo udy
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